
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2013/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201307160002
89060

07/16/2013
10:59:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
ROBERT N

Instr
#:20060712000
336590

201307220002
97600

07/22/2013
01:27:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JENKINS
ADDARRIUS D

201307220002
97610

07/22/2013
01:27:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON
ANGELA

201307230002
98970

07/23/2013
09:13:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MINOR JAMES
W

Instr
#:20060505000
211760

201307080002
75090

07/08/2013
12:12:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURWELL
MARLENA G

32 28 Instr
#:20130708000
275080

Lot#:403
Book:32 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201307160002
89160

07/16/2013
11:07:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

19 121 Instr
#:20080630000
265700

Lot#:16
Book:19
Pg:121
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201307230002
98980

07/23/2013
09:13:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MINOR JAMES
W

31 39 Lot#:199
Book:31 Pg:39
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 7
FINAL PLAT

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

M SMITH RE
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


