Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2013/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307160002 89060	07/16/2013 10:59:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER ROBERT N					Instr #:20060712000 336590	
201307220002 97600	07/22/2013 01:27:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JENKINS ADDARRIUS D						
201307220002 97610	07/22/2013 01:27:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON ANGELA						
201307230002 98970	07/23/2013 09:13:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MINOR JAMES W					Instr #:20060505000 211760	
201307080002 75090	07/08/2013 12:12:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURWELL MARLENA G			32	28	Instr #:20130708000 275080	Lot#:403 Book:32 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201307150002 85710	07/15/2013 10:47:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201307160002 89160	07/16/2013 11:07:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			19	121	Instr #:20080630000 265700	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:121 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE II
201307230002 98980	07/23/2013 09:13:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MINOR JAMES W			31	39		Lot#:199 Book:31 Pg:39 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 7 FINAL PLAT
201307150002 85710	07/15/2013 10:47:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	M SMITH RE LLC						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST